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Package / Case
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RAM Controllers
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IC MPU |.MX6UL 272BGA
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Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

1.2V, 1.35V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 2.8V, 3.3V

528MHz

ARM TZ, A-HAB, CAAM, CSU, SJC, SNVS

LPDDR2, DDR3, DDR3L

-40°C ~ 105°C (TJ)

3 (168 Hours)

Category

Description

Quantity Available 500

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MPU [.LMX6UL 272BGA

usB USB 2.0 + PHY (2)
Series i.MX6UL

SATA -

Other Names 935346142557
Number of Cores/Bus 1 Core, 32-Bit

Width
Lead Free Status / RoHS

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Status
No Ethernet 10/100 Mbps (2)
LCD, LVDS Detailed Description 32-Bit 528MHz
ARM® Cortex®-A7 Co-Processors/DSP

CAN, EBI/EMLI, I*C, IS, MMC/SD/SDIO, QSPI, SAl, SPI, SSI,

S/PDIF, UART

Multimedia; NEON™ SIMD

MCIMX6G3CVKO05AB 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MCIMX6G3CVKO5AB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
MCIMX6G3CVKO5AB NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCIMX6G3CVKO05AB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

MCIMX6G2DVKO5AA

MCIMX6G3DVKO5AB

MCIMX6G2AVMO7AB

MCIMX6G3DVKO5AA

MCIMX6L2EVN10AA

MCIMX6G2CVKO5AA

MCIMX6G2DVMO5AB

MCIMX6G2DVMO5AA

MCIMX6G2CVMO05AB

MCIMX6G3CVMO5AA

MCIMX6G3CVKO5AA

MCIMX6G2CVKO05AB

MCIMX6G2CVMO5AA

MCIMX6G2DVKO5AB

MCIMX6G3CVMO5AB

MCIMX6L2DVN10AC

MCIMX6G3DVMO5AB

MCIMX6G3DVMO5AA

MCIMX6L2DVN10AA

MCIMX6L2DVN10AB

Description

IC MPU |.MC6UL 528MHZ 272BGA

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 272BGA

IC MPU I.MC6UL 696MHZ 289BGA

Manufacturer

NXP USA Inc.

IC MPU I.MC6BUL 528MHZ 272BGA NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU |.MX6SL 1.0GHZ 432MAPBGA NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU I.MC6BUL 528MHZ 272BGA NXP USA Inc.

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 289BGA

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 289BGA

IC MPU |.MX6UL 289BGA

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 289BGA

IC MPU I.MC6UL 528MHZ 272BGA

IC MPU |.MC6UL 528MHZ 272BGA

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 289BGA

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 272BGA

IC MPU |.MX6UL 289BGA

[.MX 6SL ROM PERF ENHAN

IC MPU I.MC6UL 528MHZ 289BGA

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

IC MPU [.MC6UL 528MHZ 289BGA NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU |.MX6SL 1.0GHZ 432MAPBGA NXP USA Inc.
IC MPU |.MX6SL 1.0GHZ 432MAPBGA NXP USA Inc.
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NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

ARM® Cortex®-A7 Microprocessor IC i.MX6UL 1 Core,

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

20 pcs

500 pcs

127 pcs

400 pcs

500 pcs

47 pcs

644 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

8720 pcs

500 pcs

162 pcs

150 pcs

122 pcs

500 pcs

139 pcs

2572 pcs
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